USHJA Outreach
High Points - Zone 7

Professionals not
eligible for the

15 May 2024  9:05 AM Outreach Backstage
Division High Point - Members Pass
Exhibitor Points
Harper Oltean 258.0
Jocalynn Pages 240.5
Grace Holt 214.5
Maren Lacy 189.0
Nicole Tidwell 178.5
Kylie Guarnera 156.5
Joy Hiller 148.0
Vaeda Davis 139.0
Caroline Schlieker 128.0
Iris Macdonald 127.0
Mia Laurito 125.5
Shyla Cain 124.5
Hadley R. Zuerker 121.0
Kaelyn Scafe 117.5
Elin Brown 115.0
Evelyn Pregler 115.0
Skylar S. Tullos 109.0
Avery Poteet 106.0
Layal Eljammal 106.0
Ella Pace 102.0
Abigail Middleton 101.0
Ellie Strathman 99.0
Stella L. Minnear 98.0
Victoria |. Mckinney 96.5
Maggie Gordon 94.0
Juliet Whitcomb 90.0
Maggie Hamilton 89.5
Liv Tekin 86.0
Vivian E. Tatum 85.5
Peyton Fulton 85.0
Madison Gordon 84.0
Sophia Matthews 84.0
Kameron Berry 83.5
Brielle Fischer 82.5
Olivia Tiede 82.0
Bailey Tekin 81.0
Penelope Hemingson 81.0
Mindy R. Coretz 80.5
Arianna Englestad 77.0
Maddie OLIVER 75.5
Lourelle Jensen 73.0
Callan Fox 72.5
Lacey Stevenson 72.0
Finley Barber 72.0

Natalie Prescott 68.5



Teresa Lewis
Alyssa Morton
Mckenzy Barrett
Lila Anderson
Candice Reece
Madeline Huhn
Lyla M. Simmons
Gwen Tekin
Sarah French
Reese Leibrock
Harper M. Schilling
Haven Barta
Brooklynn Ainsworth
Alexis Donnelly
Julianna Gerwing
Laura Adderley
Mattie Hodges
Sadie Shumate
Gillian Chadwick
Angela Bollinger
Kymber Irish
Rachel Scriven

Anneliese R. Pennington

Anna Wilson

Summerlyn Schlanger

Mary Collins Saviers
Olivia Kole

Ava Carlsson

Ella Heineking
Elizabeth Hatch
Shawna Maddox
Megan Gradig
Abigail Davis
Bristol H. Foil
Hayden Harrow
Aubrey Kennedy
Rylee Rusinko
Emma Rounds
Thomas Davenport
Brooke Strickland
Olivia Banks

Jules L. Grubbs
Madison Vaughan
Landrie Sampson
Kathryn Stang
Camryn Chism
Blake Foster
Abigail Belknap
Sheree V. Hawkins
Gentry Lockhart
Susan Gilstrap
Kathleen Kramer
Cayleigh Aycock

68.5
68.0
66.5
66.5
66.0
66.0
66.0
65.0
64.0
64.0
63.5
63.0
62.0
62.0
61.5
60.0
58.5
58.0
58.0
58.0
58.0
57.0
57.0
56.5
56.0
56.0
55.5
52.0
52.0
52.0
51.5
51.5
51.0
49.5
48.0
47.5
47.0
47.0
46.0
46.0
45.5
45.5
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
44.5
44.5
44.5
44.0
44.0



Cat Fish

Sophia Menon
Meadow Reed
Alyssa C. Barrett
Ellie Brock

Sophia Navetta
Molly E. Curtis
Abigail Trapp
Vivianne Ortega
Ella M. Moreland
Emerson L. Provencal
Jessica Kidd
Mavis Doering
Sophia Lagatta
Ashley S Duda
Magnolia Hance
Abigail Gass

Blair Wilson

Evie Chaney

Katie Rich

Hollis Compton
Avery Benson
Bridgette Dickinson
Katja Kallenberger
Stella Glaves
Makenzie Osborne
Charlotte Vowan-Wiles
Megan Decoursey
Cami Mcvaney
Kolbi B. Horton
Trinity Honaker
Paulina Flores
Gracie Rhey
Berkley Bingham
Robin Kritser
Hadley L. Park
Ashley T. Behlen
Samantha Carter
Melanie Donnell
Lillie Vorel
Maddox Munsell
Megan Smith
Madelyn Kenyon
Blake Grammer
Keller Hattaway
Evelynn Hall
Madison Slack
Sydney Throm
Sawyer Chaffee-Munn
Preslei Macdonald
Mayzie Wright
Tessa Woodson
Milla Liles

44.0
43.5
43.5
43.0
43.0
42.5
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
41.5
41.0
41.0
41.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
39.5
39.0
38.5
38.5
38.0
38.0
38.0
37.0
37.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
35.0
35.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
33.5
33.5



Sophia Heritage
Ashley Pellegrini
Christine Gordon
Reia Waliser

lvy Smith

Gabriella S. Beasley
Chloe Hodge

Jill Thornhill

Cohen Mccarthy
Alexis Trickett
Karyn Sepper
Heather H. Foil
Ainsley C. Barbeau
Allison Wickersham
Cassidy Giles
Lindsey Smith
Emmalynn Hix
Ruth Sweet
Tabitha-Ann Dearing
Gunnar Harbison
Nadia Alani

Amy Coretz
Melanie Goodman
Chaney Curran
Aidan Gass
Addison Stewart
Cameron Rawl
Kiya Ross

Daniela Santana
Taylor Manning
Geraldine Smith Brakey
Danielle Roberts
Gianna Aycock
Isabella F. Mccaslin
Natalie Opela
Lauren Miller
Haylee Blean
Elizabeth C Abbott
Bella Wisdom
Mason Lyon
Charlotte Upchurch
Helena R. Porschen
Ruthie Algrim
Kimberly L. Cronin
Brittany M. Sekanic
Elly Gale

Catherine Shurtleff
Anamaria Garrido
Susan Orth

Sunny Barkett
Ashley Taxter
Nicole Amendola
Kori A. Delcambre

33.0
32.5
32.5
32.5
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
31.5
31.5
30.5
30.5
30.5
30.5
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
29.5
29.0
29.0
28.5
28.0
28.0
27.5
27.5
27.0
27.0
26.5
26.5
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
25.5
25.5
25.0
24.5
24.5
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0



Kayli Layton
Shea Manley
Chelsea Anheuser
Annie Allen
Vivian Risko
Rachael Burgan
Bindi Simpson
Eleanor Altobello
Danica Meyer
Emma Mabardy
Sophea Kurtz
Lexi Foster
Kristen Hargis
Lillian Sullivan
Jamie Mosmeyer
Emma Lagatta
Raeann Cassanos
Samantha Jacoby
Cameron Traina
Catherine Devore
Kristin Banker
Lexie Wilkison
Harper Goldberg
Bethany Mcniff
Hannah Hukill
Riley Conlin

Anna Pierce
Ethan Reece
Elizabeth Morgan
Olivia Cobb
Charlotte Perkins
Yahya Rokayak
Brooklyn Bockius
Charmaine Chong
Ella Crawford
Kennedi Matlock
Jordyn E. Hewell
Neve Liles

Vickie Johnson
Angela Angotti
Brooke Breazeale

Lucia Baiocchi Pautsch

Avery Mcmillan
Brian Wood
Emery Hailey
Katie Fisher
Taylor Woodson
Mila Girard
Jennifer R. Pesnell
Eleanor Suttle
Tovah Gordeuk
Amelie Conforti
Allison Lowe

23.5
23.5
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
22.5
22.5
22.5
22.5
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
21.5
21.0
21.0
20.5
20.5
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
19.5
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
18.5
18.5
18.5
18.5
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
17.5
17.5



Laurel Heiden-Herrera 17.0

Georgia R. Morgan 17.0
Jamie G. Phelps Barham 17.0
Hannah Sklarov 17.0
Talia Holmes 17.0
Cat Rader 17.0
Delainey L. Wilkerson 16.5
Natalie York 16.5
Vonla Barnes 16.0
Aubrey Nunnelee 16.0
Adelaide J. Brust 16.0
Ann Carrns 16.0
Perry Craig 16.0
Gloria Bayer 16.0
Sallie Winters 16.0
Olivia Mcgowan 16.0
Andrea Moran 15.5
Bella Zaremba 15.5
Vivi Boomer 15.5
Erika Collins 15.5
Norah Orr 15.5
Noelle Doggett 15.5
Victoria Leifer 15.0
Stella Casey 15.0
Morgan Zawada 15.0
Gabriella Schwarz 15.0
Katie Kostell 14.5
Molly Szerlip 14.0
Lily G. Horning 14.0
Meredith Suttle 14.0
Karina Bley 14.0
Lilah Gornell 13.5
Taylor Kohm 13.5
Victoria Cerar 13.0
Kymber Irish 13.0
Amelia Franks 13.0
Kim Snyder 13.0
Aisha Nguyen 13.0
Synneva Fricke 12.5
Kerrigan Welch 12.5
Hawthorne Jones 12.5
Suzanne Galvanek 12.0
Peyton Delleney 12.0
Lindsay Dawkins 12.0
Sam Martin 12.0
Piper Carlsson 12.0
Kaelyn M. Cook 12.0
Lauren Lafferty 12.0
Shannon Cranford 12.0
Ali Bruce 12.0
Julie Van Soelen 12.0
Joy Priebe 11.5
Brittani N. Marweg 11.5



Addyson Schramm
Ada Penrod
Madison Short
Jennifer Dawson
Kelsi L. Thomason
Meredith Liston
Michael Allan Gass
Leigh-Ann Davis
Alexandra Rhudy
Paige Hennington
Mckenna Kuhn
Nicole Mooring
Chloe Vines

Lila Jimerson
Kelsey Madenwald
Helayne Dechant
Elle Erickson
Antonio a. Menchaca
Molly Hunt
Gwyneth Schilling
Kelly Ritchie

Macy A. White
Lorien Kokenes
Courtney T. Line
Sidney Pleiss
Leota Works
Meredith M. Bennett
Mckenzie Maxwell
Amy Maw
Patience Reading
Martina Munoz
Sebastian Raney
Ingrid Fease
Natalie Yoon
Karina Popiel
Jace Thompson
Rachael Roell
Quincy Polak
Macayla Thurman
Charlee M. Steelman
Laura Gehrt

Fiona Donnelly
Aubrey Burg
Charlotte Lockton
Katie Jones

Polly Whittle
Renee Signore
Sandra S. Vingas
Polina Vallecilla
Savannah Michel
Cora Root

Sheri Wyatt
Juliana Perov

11.5
11.0
11.0
11.0
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
9.5
9.5
9.0
9.0
9.0
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.0
8.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5



Gabiriella Gauci
Aaven Atkins
Delaney Elliott
Maya Martinez
Allison Heiner
Kristen J. Stinson
Sammie Frazier
Lana Martinez
Ashley Williams
Alayna Douglas
Laura Bosworth
Lauren A. Henrichs
Zoe E. Campbell
Julia G. Winner
Kaitlyn Henley
Elle Mullendore
Kylie Tigert

Ava Berger
Megan Morris

Elli Adams

Kat E. Barkema
Bridgette Dickinson
Katie Hodson
Lauren Tate
Rachel Holt
Lauren Mccabe
Anna Logan
Sadie Johnson
Lily F. Hackler
Ellen Dailey
Macie P. Trickett
Abigail Vick
Natalie Gordon
Lija Deregnaucourt
Kayla Dietz

Jessica Goldstein Holmes

Laura Lewis
Rene Mathews
Natalie Gerold
Ruby Bettis

Mila A. Mccorgary
Hannah Sprague
Avery Kuiper
Ariel Tokar
Skyler Berkvens
Brittany Aspen
Karissa Luby
Emily Maahs
Shelley Capehart
Janet Roark
Violetta Rindy
Rowan Jones
Sophie Bartlett

6.5
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.5
5.5
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5



Ashton Wells
Shannon J. Slyfield
Charlotte E. Voss
Hannah Huhn
Ellayna Davis
Melanie Hammer
Mary Lemmons
Morgan Wasik
Grace Wendelken
Addison K. Helms
Jennifer Clark
Madeline Shelton
Rachel Gilchrist
Harper Wright
Opal Rawn

Kiersi Davis

Julia Linck
Michelle Houpt
Brooke Taylor
Georgina Tatum
Brianna Thomas
Addy Hass

Lena House
Leslie Turner
Madelyn May
Layne Pittman
Leila Hebert-Powell
Mj Hanson

Ann Livingston
Lucas Damm
Lyric Vandeput
Samantha Sibley
Ashley L. Murray
lzzy Hass
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